
Planning Training Programme 2022/23   APPENDIX 1  

Date/Time Title Location 

Mon 5 September 2022 
18:00 

Induction Training for 
New Members and 

Substitute Members. 
This will be held over 

two sessions and cover 
the Development Plan, 

Planning Policies & 
Guidance, Legislation, 
Planning Conditions, 

Grounds of Refusal, 
S106 Agreements/CIL 

and Legal Training 
including Pre-
determination and 

Judicial Reviews  

Virtual 

Mon 12 September 2022 

18:00 

Second Session on New 

Member and Substitute 
Member Training  

Virtual 

Mon 26 September 2022 
18:00  

Enforcement Virtual 

Mon 10 October 2022 

18:00 

Section 38(6) and the 

Development Plan and 
the Weight to be Given 
to Emerging Local Plan 

Policies 

Virtual 

Mon 24 October 2022 
18:00 

Building Regulations - 
An Introduction and 
Changes to be Brought 

About by the Building 
Safety Bill 

Virtual 

Mon 7 November 2022 
18:00 

Assessment of landscape 
sensitivity 

Virtual 

Mon 28 November 2022 
18:00 

Permitted development 
rights 

Virtual 

Mon 12 December 2022 
18:00  

Countryside Policy Virtual 

Mon 23 January 2023 

18:00  

Design and 

Sustainability 

Virtual 

Mon 13 February 2023 

18:00  

Ecology including 

Biodiversity Net Gain  

Virtual 

Mon 20 March 2023 

18:00 

Trees and Heritage  Virtual  

September and October 
Dates to be Confirmed 
 

Design Tours  

 


